
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Cary - (58815) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.10 571 H 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.17 569 F 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.33 565 H 12/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.36 564 H 17/05/14 Limburgse Zomerkampioenschappen Netherlands  1

1:09.70 556 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.73 555 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.95 550 H 01/06/08 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.06 547 F 24/10/09 ESSA Nat Swimming Champs Crystal Palace Team Jorvik 1

1:10.11 546 F 03/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:10.14 546 H 03/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:10.75 532 H 12/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.93 528 F 04/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:10.97 527 H 04/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:10.97 527 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.98 526 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:11.06 525 H 24/10/09 ESSA Nat Swimming Champs Crystal Palace Team Jorvik 1

1:11.09 524 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:11.39 517 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:11.42 517 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Team Jorvik 1

1:12.21 500 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.36 497 H 16/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Team Jorvik 2

1:12.57 493 H 13/01/08 City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.73 489 H 12/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.77 488 H 02/12/07 Snow Frills Winter Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.03 483 H 01/04/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.23 479 H 20/10/07 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.34 477 H 05/05/07 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1
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1:13.34 477 H 05/05/07 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:13.59 472 H 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.66 471 H 07/01/07 City of Derby LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:15.16 443 H 21/10/06 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

1:17.48 405 H 08/01/06 City of Derby LC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:20.08 366 H 11/12/05 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Team Jorvik 2

1:21.28 350 H 15/10/05 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

1:27.26 283 H 16/10/04 Lincoln Vulcans LC Meet 2004 Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.09 524 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:09.36 564 H 17/05/14 Limburgse Zomerkampioenschappen Netherlands  1

1:10.75 532 H 12/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:11.39 517 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:11.42 517 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Team Jorvik 1

1:10.06 547 F 24/10/09 ESSA Nat Swimming Champs Crystal Palace Team Jorvik 1

1:11.06 525 H 24/10/09 ESSA Nat Swimming Champs Crystal Palace Team Jorvik 1

1:09.73 555 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.97 527 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.70 556 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.11 546 F 03/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:10.14 546 H 03/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:09.33 565 H 12/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.17 569 F 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.10 571 H 29/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.21 500 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:09.95 550 H 01/06/08 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.98 526 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:10.93 528 F 04/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:10.97 527 H 04/05/08 Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:13.59 472 H 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.57 493 H 13/01/08 City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.36 497 H 16/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Team Jorvik 2

1:12.77 488 H 02/12/07 Snow Frills Winter Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.23 479 H 20/10/07 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:12.73 489 H 12/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.34 477 H 05/05/07 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Team Jorvik 1

1:13.03 483 H 01/04/07 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:13.66 471 H 07/01/07 City of Derby LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:15.16 443 H 21/10/06 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

1:17.48 405 H 08/01/06 City of Derby LC Meet Sheffield Team Jorvik 1

1:20.08 366 H 11/12/05 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Team Jorvik 2

1:21.28 350 H 15/10/05 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Team Jorvik 2

1:27.26 283 H 16/10/04 Lincoln Vulcans LC Meet 2004 Sheffield Team Jorvik 1
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